
 
Time Trial 11th December 2014 

EVENT 101 Boys/Girls Open 1500m Freestyle     
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Ellis SIMPKIN 06/01/00 Co Sheffield 17:55.03   605  
2.Mykhaylo ROZENFELD 24/06/01 Co Sheffield 19:10.39   497  
3.Daniel TOMPKINS 16/08/01 Co Sheffield 19:55.75   442  
4.Ashley WILSON 30/05/01 Co Sheffield 20:07.00   429  
 
EVENT 102 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield  1:37.47   123  
2.Harry TALBOT 04/01/04 Co Sheffield  1:52.49   62  
 
EVENT 103 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Thomas WILKINSON 06/07/06 Co Sheffield    40.97   124  
2.Jacob CALOW 27/04/05 Co Sheffield    44.01   89  
3.Romir AMIN 22/07/05 Co Sheffield    44.97   80  
4.Luke BRAITHWAITE 12/04/06 Co Sheffield    45.32   77  
5.James HIDES 16/08/06 Co Sheffield    48.66   54  
6.Matthew CLUBB 24/05/05 Co Sheffield    50.10   46  
7.Bijan FAZELI 18/11/04 Co Sheffield    52.00   38  
8.Jude WADLOW 24/09/04 Co Sheffield    56.00   24  
9.Joshua METCALFE 18/12/06 Co Sheffield    56.28   24  
 Rishabh CHAKRABORTY 23/12/05 Co Sheffield DNC     
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield    34.32   382  
2.Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield    34.87   362  
3.Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield    35.22   350  
3.Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield    35.22   350  
5.Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield    35.72   334  
6.Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield    36.52   310  
7.Summer THOMAS 15/09/04 Co Sheffield    37.31   287  
8.Jasmine HARTLEY 16/06/03 Co Sheffield    37.81   274  
9.Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield    37.84   273  
10.Isabel CAUSER 17/10/04 Co Sheffield    42.00   184  
11.Sophie BROMLEY 30/09/06 Co Sheffield    44.08   151  
12.Megan HELM 08/10/05 Co Sheffield    44.91   139  
13.Isabella SHERING 05/11/06 Co Sheffield    50.72   80  
14.Isla JONES 07/03/07 Co Sheffield    51.84   72  
15.Ellie KING 17/09/06 Co Sheffield    58.47   38  
 Tahlia MULLEAGUE 02/02/06 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Savannah COOPER 16/02/05 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield DNC 
 
EVENT 104 Boys/Girls Open 100m Backstroke     
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield  1:34.06   168  
2.Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield  1:36.23   153  
3.Blake MOORE 11/07/04 Co Sheffield  1:42.41   117  
GIRLS  - Full Results 



 
Time Trial 11th December 2014 

Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Georgia ROBERTSON 12/05/05 Co Sheffield  1:40.04   204  
 
EVENT 105 Boys/Girls Open 50m Breaststroke    
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield    46.81   196  
2.Thomas WILKINSON 06/07/06 Co Sheffield    52.57   121  
3.Oliver LIN 23/07/05 Co Sheffield    54.74   100  
4.Jude WADLOW 24/09/04 Co Sheffield    59.73   66  
5.Matthew CLUBB 24/05/05 Co Sheffield  1:04.72   43  
6.James HIDES 16/08/06 Co Sheffield  1:11.47   24  
 Rishabh CHAKRABORTY 23/12/05 Co Sheffield DNC  
    
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Charlotte BERRY 04/09/04 Co Sheffield    48.48   262  
2.Trinity GORTSCHACHER 06/06/03 Co Sheffield    49.06   251  
3.Rebecca BLOWER 29/11/03 Co Sheffield    51.85   203  
4.Agnes BURKE 04/02/04 Co Sheffield    53.39   181  
5.Amelie FENTON 14/10/04 Co Sheffield    53.54   179  
6.Charlotte BIANCHI 01/05/06 Co Sheffield    55.85   151  
7.Lucy SHAW 03/10/03 Co Sheffield    55.94   149  
8.Evie GLOSSOP 08/12/05 Co Sheffield    59.13   118  
9.Jade BENNETT-WOOD 03/11/04 Co Sheffield    59.40   115  
10.Felicity GORTSCHACHER 13/12/05 Co Sheffield  1:00.30   108  
 Annabelle WILKINSON 30/05/05 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Savannah COOPER 16/02/05 Co Sheffield DNC 
     
EVENT 106 Boys/Girls Open 100m Breaststroke   
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield  1:37.09   234  
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Catherine CAUSER 30/05/02 Co Sheffield  1:34.06   382  
2.Trinity GORTSCHACHER 06/06/03 Co Sheffield  1:42.65   284  
3.Georgia ROBERTSON 12/05/05 Co Sheffield  1:43.18   278  
4.Jasmine HARTLEY 16/06/03 Co Sheffield  1:47.22   242  
5.Aine HUGHES 20/05/05 Co Sheffield  1:51.00   212  
6.Rosie SYKES 01/09/03 Co Sheffield  1:52.38   202  
7.Rebecca BLOWER 29/11/03 Co Sheffield  1:53.80   192  
8.Agnes BURKE 04/02/04 Co Sheffield  2:00.91   150  
9.Felicity GORTSCHACHER 13/12/05 Co Sheffield  2:16.22   88  
 Annabelle WILKINSON 30/05/05 Co Sheffield DNC     
 
EVENT 107 Boys/Girls Open 50m Backstroke      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Romir AMIN 22/07/05 Co Sheffield    53.47   71  
2.Oliver LIN 23/07/05 Co Sheffield    53.99   68  
3.Jacob CALOW 27/04/05 Co Sheffield    57.05   51  
4.Bijan FAZELI 18/11/04 Co Sheffield  1:01.74   33  
5.Joshua METCALFE 18/12/06 Co Sheffield  1:03.70   27  
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  



 
Time Trial 11th December 2014 

1.Abigail CLUBB 06/10/02 Co Sheffield    43.08   290  
2.Charlotte BERRY 04/09/04 Co Sheffield    43.66   276  
3.Summer THOMAS 15/09/04 Co Sheffield    44.90   249  
3.Grace CONROY 19/04/05 Co Sheffield    44.90   249  
5.Hollie BIRKS 27/07/02 Co Sheffield    45.01   247  
6.Lucy SHAW 03/10/03 Co Sheffield    46.35   221  
7.Isabel CAUSER 17/10/04 Co Sheffield    47.46   202  
8.Amelie FENTON 14/10/04 Co Sheffield    48.11   191  
9.Ella ROBERTS 23/06/04 Co Sheffield    50.05   163  
10.Madeline SHARRATT 21/09/05 Co Sheffield    50.20   161  
11.Evie GLOSSOP 08/12/05 Co Sheffield    54.33   115  
12.Megan HELM 08/10/05 Co Sheffield    56.75   94  
13.Isla JONES 07/03/07 Co Sheffield    56.79   94  
14.Isabella SHERING 05/11/06 Co Sheffield    59.09   77  
15.Ellie KING 17/09/06 Co Sheffield    59.57   74  
16.Isobel SHAW 18/10/05 Co Sheffield  1:01.28   65  
 Tahlia MULLEAGUE 02/02/06 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Hermione TIMMS 31/05/04 Co Sheffield DNC     
 Charlotte BIANCHI 01/05/06 Co Sheffield DQ FI          
 
EVENT 108 Boys/Girls Open 100m Freestyle      
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Hugo MOULDING 25/12/02 Co Sheffield  1:17.73   232  
2.Jonathan BROCKS 04/09/02 Co Sheffield  1:18.27   226  
3.Harvey EYRE-WOOD 22/02/04 Co Sheffield  1:22.80   181  
4.Finn HINCHSISLEY 23/10/03 Co Sheffield  1:27.78   142  
5.George KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield  1:32.05   116  
6.Harry TALBOT 04/01/04 Co Sheffield  1:33.29   109  
7.Blake MOORE 11/07/04 Co Sheffield  1:34.32   103  
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Daisy KRIEL PARR 23/01/05 Co Sheffield  1:16.87   364  
2.Madelaine HIDES 30/08/03 Co Sheffield  1:22.10   290  
3.Madeline SHARRATT 21/09/05 Co Sheffield  1:34.19   172  
4.Jade BENNETT-WOOD 03/11/04 Co Sheffield  1:43.09   117  
 
EVENT 109 Boys/Girls Open 50m Butterfly       
BOYS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Luis DIMELOW 03/11/03 Co Sheffield    41.70   163  
 Luke BRAITHWAITE 12/04/06 Co Sheffield DQ SA  1L     
 
GIRLS  - Full Results 
Place Name DoB Club Time   GB Pts  
1.Jessica JOHNSON 28/12/02 Co Sheffield    40.18   280  
2.Grace CONROY 19/04/05 Co Sheffield    46.81   155  
3.Aine HUGHES 20/05/05 Co Sheffield    50.13   115  
4.Sophie BROMLEY 30/09/06 Co Sheffield    50.74   109  
5.Isobel SHAW 18/10/05 Co Sheffield  1:16.59   11  
 Miya BENNER 22/09/03 Co Sheffield DNC     

 
 
 


